
Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Adjudicator Office 26/01/2021 -340.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Adjudicator Office 26/01/2021 -340.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Adjudicator Office 26/01/2021 200.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Adjudicator Office 26/01/2021 300.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 04/12/2020 -19.16 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 22/12/2020 1.58 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/01/2021 5.38 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 03/12/2020 5.97 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 10/12/2020 8.26 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 18/12/2020 12.70 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/01/2021 83.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/01/2021 84.82 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 10/12/2020 97.52 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/01/2021 100.74 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 14/12/2020 103.16 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 22/12/2020 106.23 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 03/12/2020 125.02 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/01/2021 173.86 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/01/2021 47.83 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/01/2021 67.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/01/2021 89.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/01/2021 95.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/01/2021 113.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 49 772 26/01/2021 105.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 04/12/2020 20.37 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 18/12/2020 23.30 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 26/01/2021 63.78 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 28/12/2020 110.20 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 21/12/2020 215.04 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amazon.co.uk 13/12/2020 5.00 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 09/12/2020 8.32 Other Premise Costs 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 13/12/2020 8.66 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amazon.co.uk 09/12/2020 8.66 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 26/01/2021 9.33 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 20/12/2020 14.99 Other Premise Costs 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 26/01/2021 20.11 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 26/01/2021 22.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 09/12/2020 34.27 Other Premise Costs 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amazon.co.uk 18/12/2020 67.25 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 26/01/2021 68.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 26/01/2021 84.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 26/01/2021 184.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 26/01/2021 216.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 29/12/2020 5.82 Other Premise Costs 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 5.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 10.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/12/2020 11.17 Other Premise Costs 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 14.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 14.78 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 20/12/2020 20.82 Other Premise Costs 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 20.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 21.95 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 14/12/2020 22.99 Capitation 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 20/12/2020 24.98 Other Premise Costs 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 29/12/2020 24.98 Other Premise Costs 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 26.91 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Amznmktplace 06/12/2020 31.65 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 32.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 36.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 38.82 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 39.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 39.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 21/12/2020 49.99 General Creditors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
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Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 18/12/2020 51.98 General Creditors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 20/12/2020 63.32 Other Premise Costs 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 72.17 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 76.47 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 103.05 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 09/12/2020 104.95 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/01/2021 266.19 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 20/12/2020 401.30 General Creditors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/12/2020 590.63 General Creditors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 26/01/2021 -195.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 26/01/2021 5.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 26/01/2021 9.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 05/12/2020 98.92 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 26/01/2021 127.03 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Castle Vale 26/01/2021 92.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 17.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 16/12/2020 19.95 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 39.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 48.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 14/12/2020 56.99 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 92.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 08/12/2020 100.00 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 09/12/2020 109.96 Other Premise Costs 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 123.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 159.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 163.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 174.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 14/12/2020 198.93 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 10/12/2020 202.95 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 212.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 226.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 226.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 08/12/2020 256.95 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 14/12/2020 256.95 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 275.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 360.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 08/12/2020 386.95 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/01/2021 461.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda 26/01/2021 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda 03/12/2020 30.00 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda 26/01/2021 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Asda 26/01/2021 30.00 General Debtors 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda 26/01/2021 40.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Asda 26/01/2021 40.00 General Debtors 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda George Com Leeds 26/01/2021 32.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 24/12/2020 8.11 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 26/01/2021 10.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 06/12/2020 10.85 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 12/12/2020 11.05 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 29/12/2020 14.29 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 14/12/2020 17.37 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 18/12/2020 24.91 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 28/12/2020 53.02 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 12/12/2020 53.67 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 18/12/2020 86.97 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 07/12/2020 145.11 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 14/12/2020 149.46 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Asda Stores 5881 09/12/2020 278.24 General Debtors 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account B & Q 1276 29/12/2020 10.45 General Debtors 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B&M 247 - Sheldon 04/12/2020 3.98 Catering Provisions 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Birmingham Register 26/01/2021 14.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00CT



Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Birmingham Register 26/01/2021 14.50 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Boohoo.com 05/12/2020 -20.00 Clients Expenses 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Boohoo.com 08/12/2020 75.60 Clients Expenses 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Boohoo.com 05/12/2020 95.00 Clients Expenses 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Boots The Chemist 26/01/2021 16.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311200 - Healthcare - Drugs
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Bradley Environmental Con 26/01/2021 36.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services C.E.F. (Solihull) 18/12/2020 49.20 Furniture & Equipment 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Cash Advance Fee 26/01/2021 5.90 General Debtors N/A
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Corptel 14/12/2020 478.40 Telephones 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Coventry Building Society 26/01/2021 200.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Cs*Morrisons Gift Card 26/01/2021 50.00 General Debtors 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Cs*Morrisons Gift Card 26/01/2021 60.00 General Debtors 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Currys Online 26/01/2021 239.99 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Currys Online 26/01/2021 384.00 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Deliver Net Ltd 26/01/2021 2126.34 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311300 - Healthcare - Equipment
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services Dri Cisco Webex 15/12/2020 12.50 General Office Expenses 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services DVLA Vehicle Tax 08/12/2020 267.50 General Office Expenses 381400 - Vehicle Management - Maintenance
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services DVLA Vehicle Tax 26/01/2021 267.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Eb *Autism Learns Supp 26/01/2021 54.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services Eb *Calculating Safe C 26/01/2021 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Ecpat Ltd 26/01/2021 600.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 10/12/2020 14.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 09/12/2020 14.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 26/01/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 26/01/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 04/12/2020 25.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 08/12/2020 38.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 08/12/2020 38.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 08/12/2020 38.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 26/01/2021 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Giffgaff 26/01/2021 8.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Green Supermarket 26/01/2021 20.55 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Green Supermarket 26/01/2021 29.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Highstreetvouchers 26/01/2021 306.50 General Debtors 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Highstreetvouchers 26/01/2021 404.25 General Debtors 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 26/01/2021 58.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 26/01/2021 85.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Covid-19 Central Services to the Public Home Bargains Chelmsle 15/12/2020 64.94 Clients Expenses 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Hotel On Booking.com 26/01/2021 206.51 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Hotel On Booking.com 26/01/2021 442.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Lakeland Limited 26/01/2021 11.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Lidl GB Kitts Green 11/12/2020 22.43 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Max Asda 2516 26/01/2021 2.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191100 - Facilities & Management Services - Design & Photography
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Max Spielmann Ltd 26/01/2021 9.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191100 - Facilities & Management Services - Design & Photography
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Miss Lillys Florist 26/01/2021 44.00 General Debtors 249999 - Horticultural - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Myhermes.co.uk 19/12/2020 8.83 Clients Expenses 301100 - Mail Services - Freight
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Myhermes.co.uk 15/12/2020 13.35 Other Contracted Services 301100 - Mail Services - Freight
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Netflix.com 21/12/2020 5.99 Clients Expenses 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Netflix.com 26/01/2021 8.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Parmar News 26/01/2021 12.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Adobesystem 18/12/2020 59.99 IT Equipment & Software 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Public Health & Commissioning Central Services to the Public Paypal *Eventsindus 11/12/2020 25.00 General Office Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Paypal *Pams Assess 26/01/2021 66.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Shelving Pl 22/12/2020 71.27 General Office Expenses 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Web Hosting 10/12/2020 29.17 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Web Hosting 10/12/2020 29.17 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Web Hosting 01/01/1900 99.99 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Web Hosting 10/12/2020 99.99 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 26/01/2021 2.06 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Post Office Counter 26/01/2021 4.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 26/01/2021 6.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 17/12/2020 46.80 Postage & Courier Services 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 26/01/2021 76.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 26/01/2021 76.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Poundland Ltd 26/01/2021 7.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Poundland Ltd 11/12/2020 55.08 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Poundland Ltd 1713 26/01/2021 6.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Premier 26/01/2021 10.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Primark 476 26/01/2021 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 05/12/2020 3.50 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 15/12/2020 7.00 Furniture & Equipment 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 15/12/2020 8.25 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 28/12/2020 11.80 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 24/12/2020 12.40 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 15/12/2020 22.25 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 04/12/2020 25.00 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 28/12/2020 39.43 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury's Smkt 26/01/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury's Smkt 26/01/2021 20.57 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 26/01/2021 4.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 26/01/2021 9.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 26/01/2021 9.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 26/01/2021 12.84 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 26/01/2021 13.78 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 26/01/2021 17.59 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 26/01/2021 21.02 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 26/01/2021 48.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seagull Fish Bar 26/01/2021 12.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seagull Fish Bar 24/12/2020 17.10 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seagull Pizza 26/01/2021 7.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seagull Pizza 26/01/2021 7.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seagull Pizza 26/01/2021 7.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Select And Save 26/01/2021 7.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Snowdrop Independent Li 26/01/2021 -54.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311300 - Healthcare - Equipment
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Snowdrop Independent Li 26/01/2021 59.69 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311300 - Healthcare - Equipment
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Sp * Books2Door 14/12/2020 51.75 Capitation 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Sp * Hoodrich Ltd 04/12/2020 91.65 Clients Expenses 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Sp * Theatre Support F 26/01/2021 384.28 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Sportsdirect.com 10/12/2020 5.83 Clients Expenses 331300 - Sports & Playground Equipment & Maintenance - Sports Equipment
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Station Fish Bar 26/01/2021 31.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Superdrug Stores PLC 26/01/2021 7.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311200 - Healthcare - Drugs
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services SVM Global Gift Cards 26/01/2021 931.13 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291400 - Arts & Leisure Services - Sport & Fitness
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 2624 26/01/2021 13.68 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/01/2021 5.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/01/2021 6.64 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/01/2021 11.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 10/12/2020 12.48 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/01/2021 16.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 03/12/2020 17.56 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/01/2021 19.76 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/01/2021 28.42 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/01/2021 29.31 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 03/12/2020 35.00 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 10/12/2020 36.00 Furniture & Equipment 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/01/2021 60.33 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/01/2021 96.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/01/2021 121.38 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/01/2021 167.91 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health & Commissioning Central Services to the Public The BCI Forum R/T 16/12/2020 40.00 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 26/01/2021 87.26 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 26/01/2021 118.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 26/01/2021 133.53 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 26/01/2021 -74.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 26/01/2021 22.42 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 26/01/2021 44.19 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 26/01/2021 44.29 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
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Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 26/01/2021 85.02 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 26/01/2021 87.26 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 26/01/2021 87.26 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 26/01/2021 42.82 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 04/12/2020 157.50 Client Leaving Care Grant 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 26/01/2021 157.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services VRBO Hahlydh9 26/01/2021 745.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services VRBO Hatj30F9 26/01/2021 745.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Whsmith.co.uk 00/01/1900 65.73 General Office Expenses 341100 - Stationery - Sundries
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 26/01/2021 11.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 19/12/2020 13.33 Other Premise Costs 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Wilko Retail Limited 09/12/2020 41.92 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Anyvan.com 26/01/2021 245.00 General Debtors 301100 - Mail Services - Freight
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Ja.Net 26/01/2021 864.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Johnlewis.com 03/12/2020 122.00 General Office Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care www.Mybigjohns.com 24/12/2020 33.35 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services www.Preservationequipm 16/12/2020 53.90 Materials 192300 - Facilities & Management Services - Storage
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Printaplymachinefind 26/01/2021 66.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Therange.co.uk 26/01/2021 19.41 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Planning & Development Services Zoom.us 888-799-9666 25/12/2020 11.99 Software Licenses & Support 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Zoom.us 888-799-9666 28/12/2020 11.99 Materials 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Zoom.us 888-799-9666 26/01/2021 14.39 General Debtors 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
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